79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2025 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: April 1, 2025 1 of 1
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
PUNTO DI VISTA LETTURA ®
Wattage 4.2W
Power Supply 120VAC Adapter with Standard Plug
Light Source Modulo LED
Construction Body: Steel, Aluminum
CCT 2700K, 3000K
CRI >90
Delivered Lumens 375 lm (3000K)
350 lm (2700K)
Efficacy 89.3 lm/W (3000K)
83.3 lm/W (2700K)
Optics Narrow
Finishes Body: Matte Black Painted, Burnished Painted
Reflector: Matte Black Painted, Burnished Painted
Details: Natural Brass, Burnished Brass
Fixture Dimensions Head: Ø1.18” x 3.94”
Pole: 39.37” h
Base: Ø7.09”
IP Rating IP20
Fixture Dimensions
TECHNICAL DATA
Punto Di Vista Lettura is an adjustable cylindrical floor lamp made of steel
and aluminum, suitable for indoor applications. It is available in 2700K or
3000K with 2 standard body and 2 standard reflector finishes.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: R30.027.2.2.ON.27.US. or R30.027.4.4.ON.27.US
R30.027 . . . . . US
Model No. Body Finish Reflector Finish Detail Finish CCT
R30.027 2 - Matte Black Painted** 2 - Matte Black Painted ON - Natural Brass 27 - 2700K US
4 - Bunished Painted** 4 - Bunished Painted ONB - Burnished Brass 30 - 3000K
•
39
.37
"
3.94"
1.18"
7.09"
3.94"
•
•
•
•
•
•
• •
•
**Matte black painted body finish must be used with matte black painted reflector finish.
**Burnished painted body finish must be used with burnished painted reflector finish.
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Coming Soon